Class
MWF
MW
MW
MWF
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

Start Time
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:30a.m.
10:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30p.m.
9:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

Exam Day
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Exam Time
9:00-10:50 a.m.
9:00-10:50 a.m.
11:00-12:50 p.m.
11:00-12:50 p.m.
1:00-2:50 p.m.
1:00-2:50 p.m.
3:00-4:50 p.m.
9:00-10:50 a.m.
11:00-12:50 p.m.
11:00-12:50 p.m.
1:00-2:50 p.m.
1:00-2:50 p.m.

*Friday classes will meet for exams at regular class times

*4:30 — 7:00 classes will meet for exams at regular class time in
the same classroom
*Classes that meet once per week for longer time periods, will
hold final exams based on the start time of the course and the
appropriate day (i.e. T 9:30-12:15 will hold exams on T at 9:00

a.m.)



