Class	Start Time	Exam Day	Exam Time
MWF	8:00 a.m.	Monday	9:00-10:50 a.m.
MW	8:00 a.m.	Monday	9:00-10:50 a.m.
MW	9:30 a.m.	Wednesday	11:00-12:50 p.m.
MWF	10:00 a.m.	Monday	11:00-12:50 p.m.
MW	12:30 p.m.	Monday	1:00-2:50 p.m.
MW	2:00 p.m.	Wednesday	1:00-2:50 p.m.
MW	3:30p.m.	Monday	3:00-4:50 p.m.
TR	9:30 a.m.	Thursday	9:00-10:50 a.m.
TR	11:00 a.m.	Tuesday	11:00-12:50 p.m.
TR	12:30 p.m.	Thursday	11:00-12:50 p.m.
TR	2:00 p.m.	Tuesday	1:00-2:50 p.m.
TR	3:30 p.m.	Thursday	1:00-2:50 p.m.

^{*}Friday classes will meet for exams at regular class times

^{*4:30-7:00} classes will meet for exams at regular class time in the same classroom

^{*}Classes that meet once per week for longer time periods, will hold final exams based on the start time of the course and the appropriate day (i.e. T 9:30-12:15 will hold exams on T at 9:00 a.m.)